
F a c t s h e e t

Inara Collection presents its 3 locations spread over 21 hectares for organizing stays, 
lunches, dinners or events, as well as its personalized Pop-up Camp concept:

- Inara Camp: for overnight stays
- Le Soukoune: to welcome your visiting customers for lunch or dinner

- Les Terrasses d'Agafay: to organize your events
- Pop-up Camp: ephemeral camp for your events



I n a r a  C o l l e c t i o n
V i e w  f r o m  t h e  S k y

INARA CAMP LE SOUKOUNE LES TERRASSES DAGAFAY



Inara Camp is the camp dedicated to our individual customers. 

• It is made up of different living areas 
• Location: Agafay Desert - Marrakech - Morocco 
• Access: 45 minutes from Marrakech airport by car
• Open all year round
• Number of tents: 19 
• Tent category :

•  Tent equipment:

◦ Safe deposit box
◦ Air conditioning
◦ Welcome tray with tea/coffee, selection of cookies
◦ Kettle
◦ Mini fridge
◦ King-size bed
◦ English-style toilet
◦ Hot water
◦ Electricity 24/24

CATEGORIES SURFACE INVENTORY
MAXIMUM
CAPACITY

EXTRA BED AVAILABLE

Suite 19

Suite Inara

Tente Emotion

Tente Decouverte

55 m2 on a 90 m2 wooden 
terrace

30 m2 on a 60m2 wooden 
terrace

25 m2 on a 35m2 wooden 
terrace

1

3

9

6

2

4

2

2

No

1 baby bed (-4 years) 
2 children's beds (-12 years)

1 adult bed

No

No

36 m2 on a 76 m2 wooden 
terrace. 300 m2 garden and 

private pergola



• Swimming pool : 1 - Desert Lagoon

◦ Heated all year round

• Bar: 1 
• Wide selection of activities
• Weekly program of festivities 
• Restaurant :

◦ 1 on-site communal restaurant: Le Cercle
◦ 6 private tents (see attached table)

PRIVATE TENT SURFACE INVENTORY MAXIMUM
CAPACITY DESCRIPTION

PRIVATE TENT

D I S C O V E R  P H O T O S ,  V I D E O S  A N D  B R O C H U R E S .

ISLI ET TISLIT
PRIVATE TENTS

16 m2

16 m2

2

4

6

2

• Campfire area
• Wooden terrace

• Campfire area 
• Wooden terrace
• Private access from the

EMOTION tent
• Ideal for couples



Le Soukoune is our restaurant dedicated to visiting customers

• Location: Agafay Desert - Marrakech - Morocco 
• Open all year round for lunch and dinner.
• Access: 45 minutes from Marrakech airport by car 
• Number of tents: 9 private tents and 1 event tent
• Wide selection of activities and entertainment

DIMENSION
MAXIMUM
 NUMBER 

OF CUSTOMERS
PROVISION MENUS

SULTANE N°4 TENT

PRIVATE TENT N°8

PRIVATE TENTE 

EVENT TENT

6,4x3

6,4x3,4

3x3

14x8

14

20

6

80

Round or
rectangular table

Round table

Round or rectangular 
table depending on the 

number of pax

A la carte

A la carte

A la carte

Group Menu

Round or
rectangular table

D I S C O V E R  P H O T O S ,  V I D E O S  A N D  B R O C H U R E S .

INVENTORY

1

1

7

1



'

Les Terrasses d'Agafay is the space dedicated to groups and events. It comprises 
various living areas

• Location: Agafay Desert - Marrakech - Morocco 
• Access: 45 minutes from Marrakech airport by car 
• Number of tents: 50
• Tent category : Explorator
• Privatizable location
• Tent equipment :

◦ King-size bed
◦ English-style toilet and separate shower
◦ Hot water
◦ Electricity 24/24
◦ Les Sens de Marrakech welcome products

• Swimming pool: 1 - Infinity 23m x 7m (Unheated)
• Bar: 1 under the pergola
• Restaurant and seminar rooms :

TENT 1

TENT 2

TENT 3

DIMENSION INVENTORY BANQUET
CAPACITY

BANQUET
DISPOSITION MEETINGS

18X9

14X8

12X8

1

1

1

140

90

80

Round table
8 to 10 pax

Round table
8 to 10 pax

Round table
8 to 10 pax

• Theater - 100 people
• Boardroom on request
• U on request

• Theater - 80 people
• Boardroom on request
• U on request

• Theater - 80 people
• Boardroom on request
• U on request

LA PERGOLA (next to the swimming pool, dedicated to lunches for up to 150 people and aperitifs)

D I S C O V E R  P H O T O S ,  V I D E O S  A N D  B R O C H U R E S .



Pop up Camp. This unique and exclusive concept lets you create your own lunch or 
dinner space outside our base camp. A 100% customized experience. 

• Location: Agafay Desert - Marrakech - Morocco
• Access: 45 minutes from Marrakech airport by car 
• Private location in the middle of the desert
• Equipment on site:

◦ Generator
◦ Chemical toilets
◦ Water tank 
◦ Nomad tent 
◦ Restaurant tent 
◦ Kitchen tent.

DIMENSION INVENTORY BANQUET
CAPACITY

DISPOSITION
BANQUET MENUS

TENT 14X8 1 2 to 80 Fixed

D I S C O V E R  P H O T O S ,  V I D E O S  A N D  B R O C H U R E S .

Round table for 8 
to 10 people or 

rectangular table 
for up to 30 

people



Inara Collection
desert life experience & more

DISCOVER OUR MARKETING PLATFORM


